Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 8 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open 13 et +

24/01/2026 - 10:15

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4

1 DUCROQUET Noah
2 DE COSTER Theo

3 VAN GORP Lucas

4 GENOVA Rafael

5 CLABODTS Gilles

6 N.P. DE FOY Achille
7 HAESEBROEK Alex

Heat 2 of 4

1 READY Seppe

2 DUPUIS Clement

3 DANILOV Michael
4 CONROTTE Jehan
5 DHAENE Niels

6 FERRARI Maxime

7 ZAMBITO Mirko

8 VANDENDRIESSCHE Oscar

Heat 3 of 4

1 DE MESMAEKER Loann
2 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
3 FRAUENKRON Luca

4 FRANCOTTE Benjamin

5 MAKA Nicolas
DELCOIGNE Nathan
HUYGHEBAERT Jules
JACQUEMYNS Kobe

0 ~NO®

Heat 4 of 4

1 HULOT Julien

2 BALCAEN Sander
3 WERY Simon

4 GARRAUX Alois

5 KERFF Peter

6 CLAES Elian

7 CHABOTTIER Largo
8 FRAUENKRON Noe

YB

11
13
12
11
11
12
13

11
13
09
10
10
11
12
13

13
13
11
11
09
11
10
13

80
11
09
03
10
10
12
13

Longchamps Swimming Club

Waterloo Natation

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Perron

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les Flippers

Perron

Waterloo Natation

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Perron

Peltse Zwemclub

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Perron

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Perron

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Triton Ans Natation

Swimming Club Saint Vith

Namur Olympic Club

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Nautic Club Herve

Perron

Liege Mosan

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Swimming Club Saint Vith

3:40.08
3:34.07
3:34.54
3:44.14

3:14.07
3:03.99
2:51.17
2:49.18
2:49.49
2:57.59
3:07.24
3:24.00

3:10.75
3:03.39
2:49.68
2:48.50
2:49.34
2:52.91
3:07.14
3:20.72

3:08.07
3:01.63
2:49.50
2:32.36
2:49.26
2:51.84
3:04.31
3:14.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:38 - Page 1



