

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 8
24/01/2026 - 10:15

Men, 200m Breaststroke

Open 13 et +
Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 4

1 DUCROQUET Noah	11	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT
2 DE COSTER Theo	13	Waterloo Natation	NT
3 VAN GORP Lucas	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	3:40.08
4 GENOVA Rafael	11	Perron	3:34.07
5 CLABODTS Gilles	11	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les Flippers	3:34.54
6 N.P. DE FOY Achille	12	Perron	3:44.14
7 HAESBROEK Alex	13	Waterloo Natation	NT

Heat 2 of 4

1 READY Seppe	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	3:14.07
2 DUPUIS Clement	13	Perron	3:03.99
3 DANILOV Michael	09	Peltse Zwemclub	2:51.17
4 CONROTTE Jehan	10	Club de Natation de Bastogne	2:49.18
5 DHAENE Niels	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	2:49.49
6 FERRARI Maxime	11	Perron	2:57.59
7 ZAMBITO Mirko	12	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	3:07.24
8 VANDENDRIESSCHE Oscar	13	Perron	3:24.00

Heat 3 of 4

1 DE MESMAEKER Loann	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	3:10.75
2 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	Triton Ans Natation	3:03.39
3 FRAUENKRON Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	2:49.68
4 FRANCOTTE Benjamin	11	Namur Olympic Club	2:48.50
5 MAKI Nicolas	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:49.34
6 DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:52.91
7 HUYGHEBAERT Jules	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	3:07.14
8 JACQUEMYS Kobe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	3:20.72

Heat 4 of 4

1 HULOT Julien	80	Val De Mehaigne Natation	3:08.07
2 BALCAEN Sander	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	3:01.63
3 WERY Simon	09	Nautic Club Herve	2:49.50
4 GARRAUX Alois	03	Perron	2:32.36
5 KERFF Peter	10	Liège Mosan	2:49.26
6 CLAES Elian	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:51.84
7 CHABOTTIER Largo	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	3:04.31
8 FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	3:14.26